Title
Things That Go Away
Farolitos for Abuelo
Ordinary Day
Boats for Papa
Stone for Sascha
Dead Bird
Good-bye, Bear
Big Cat, Little Cat
Last Dance
Dear Mr. G
Season for Mangoes
Tunnel
Dance Like a Leaf
Heart and the Bottle
Never Forget Eleanor
Stay
Boy and the Gorilla
Mama Does The Mambo
Ida, Always
If You Miss Me
Rough Patch
Stones for Grandpa
End of Something Wonderful
Splotch
Grandpa's Top Threes
Immortal Jellyfish
Just a Minute
Circles in the Sky
Remember Balloons
Magic
All from a Walnut
Fix-1t Man
Memaoirs of a Tortoise
Sitting Shiva
Granny Left Me a Rocket Ship

Phone Booth in Mr. Hirota's Garden

Many Shapes of Clay
Yellow Suitcase

Most Beautiful Story

Dia de Muertos Numeros
Ghost Train

Bear and the Wildcat
Mythology Of The World

You Wouldn't Want to Meet a Body Snatcher

How They Croaked

Death by Atrocious Animals
Death by Awful Accidents
Death by Blundering Bodies
Death by Frightful Food
Mummies: Truth and Rumors
Bog Mummies

Death
Author Call #

Alemagna E Alem
Anaya, Rudolfo E Anay
Arnold, Elana E Arno
Bagley, Jessixa E Bagl
Becker, Aaron E Beck
Brown, Margaret E Brow
Chapman, Jane E Chap
Cooper, Elisha E Coop
Deedy, Carmen E Deed
Evans, Christine E Evan
Hanson, Regina E Hans
Howden, Sarah E Howd
Irving, AJ E Irvi
Jeffers, Oliver E Jeff
June, Jason E June
Klise, Kate E Klis
Kramer, Jackie E Kram
Leiner, Katherine E Lein
Levis, Caron E Levi
Li Langrand, Jocelyn E Li
Lies, Brian E Lies
Londner, Renee E Lond
Lucianovic, Stephanie E Luci
Marino, Gianna E Mari
Meddour, Wendy E Medd
Miao, Sang E Miao
Morales, Yuyi E Mora
Mountford, Karl E Moun
Oliveros, Jessie E Oliv
Ortega, Mirelle E Orte
Paquette, Ammi-Joan E Paqu
Powell, Dimity E Powe
Scillian, Devin E Scil
Silver, Erin E Silv
Smith, Heather E Smit
Smith, Heather E Smit
Sneed, Kenesha E Snee
Sriram, Meera E Srir
Tjonn E Tjon
Tonatiuh, Duncan E Tona
Yee, Paul E Yee
Yumoto, Kazumi E Yumo
Philip, Neil J201.3
MacDonald, Fiona J 364.14
Bragg, Georgia J 393

Gunasekara, Mignonne J 393
Gunasekara, Mignonne J 393
Gunasekara, Mignonne J 393
Gunasekara, Mignonne J 393
Montgomery, Heather J 393

Peterson, Megan J 393.2

12/16/2023

grandfather
pet

father

pet

animals
friend

pet

friend

grandmother
grandmother

grandmother
pet

mother
father

friend
grandmother
pet
grandfather
pet

pet
grandmother
grandfather
RA

Alzheimers

mother

pet

mother
grandmother

grandmother
brother

father
friend

mythology

mummies

AR

3.1

3.3

1.5
3.9

3.6

2.5

3.8
3.3

2.8
3.4

3.2

2.9

2.8

4.6

8.4
4.9
6.8
5.4
54
5.3
54
4.6



Title
Bodies from the Ice
Mummies and Murder
Mysterious Mummies
Royal Mummies
Inca Mummies
Modern Mummies
Animal Mummies
Bog Mummies
Day of the Dead
I'm All Wrapped Up
Human Fossils
Floating Skeletons
Valley of the Kings
Life In Ancient Egypt
Who Was King Tut?
Pyramids

You Wouldn't Want To Be Tutankhamen!

Tomb of King Tutankhamen
Tuck Everlasting

Gathering Of Days
Unbroken

When Impossible Happens
Thing About Jellyfish

Like Nothing Amazing Ever Happened

King and the Dragonflies
Worst Case Collin

Crazy Lady!

Getting Near to Baby
Sweeping up the Heart
Dog Called Homeless

All the Dear Little Animals
Bridge to Terabithia
Counting by Sevens

No Dogs Allowed!

This Isn't About the Money
Eventown

Gift for Abuelita

Un Mal Principio

Goodbye to Goldie

Two Of Them

What is Death?

Memory String

Fall of Freddie the Leaf
You Hold Me and I'll Hold You
Birds of a Feather

Giant

Big Cat Pepper

Saddest Time

Little Bit of Rob

You and a Death in Your Family
Old Dog

Death

Author
Deem, James
Grace, N. B.
Knapp, Ron
Kudalis, Eric
Martin, Michael
Martin, Michael
Wilcox, Charlotte
Wilcox, Charlotte

Call #
J 393.3
J 393.3
J 393.3
J 393.3
J 393.3
J 393.3
J 393.3
J 393.3

Koestler - Grack, Rach J 394.266

Knudsen, Shannon
Connors, Kathleen
Denega, Danielle
Burgan, Michael
Challen, Paul
Edwards, Roberta
Hyman, Teresa
Stewart, David
Woods, Michael
Babbitt, Natalie
Blos, Joan

Haas, Jessie
Suza, Jane De
Benjamin, Ali
Blejwas, Emily
Callender, Kacen
Caprara, Rebecca
Conly, Jane
Couloumbis, Audrey
Henkes, Kevin
Lean, Sarah
Nilsson, UIf
Paterson, Katherine
Sloan, Holly
Wallace, Bill
Warner, Sally
Haydu, Corey
Luenn, Nancy
Snicket, Lemony
Manuschkin, Fran
Aliki

Boritzer, Etan
Bunting, Eve
Buscaglia, Leo
Carson, Jo

Crice, Tom

Ewart, Claire
Partridge, Elizabeth
Simon, Norma
Turner, Barbara
Wilson, Antoine
Zolotow, Charlotte

J 398.4
J 569.9
J614.17
J 932

J 932

J 932

J 932

J 932

J 932

J Fantasy Babb

J History Blos

J History Haas
J Mystery Suza

J Reality Benj
J Reality Blej
J Reality Call
J Reality Capr
J Reality Conl
J Reality Coul

J Reality Henk

J Reality Lean
J Reality Nils

J Reality Pate
J Reality Sloa
J Reality Wall

J Reality Warn

J Sci-Fi Hayd
J Spa F Luen
J Spa F Snic
JR Manu
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9
PAR 155.9

12/16/2023

burial

burial
burial
burial
burial
burial

burial
burial
J B Tutankhe
burial
burial
burial

best friend
mother
grandmother
friend
father
brother
mother
mother
baby
mother
mother
pet

friend
parents
pet
parents

grandparent

pet
grandfather

mother
great aunt

mother
pet

son/brother

pet

AR

8.3

5.6
5.6
4.7
4.8
5.1
5.5

29
5.8

4.8
7.1
4.9
7.4
6.2

5
6.7
4.1

5

3.8
5.1

4.4
4.6
5.6
3.7
5.2
3.3
22
3.8
5.1
2.9

3.2

24

6.7
1.8



Lighthouse
Always Sisters
Cape

Death

Title Author
Munsch, Robert
Mir, Saira
Johnson, Kevin

Call #
E Muns
E Mir
E John

12/16/2023

AR
grandfather 3.5
sibling
father



