

Death

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Things That Go Away	Alemagna	E Alem	
Farolitos for Abuelo	Anaya, Rudolfo	E Anay	grandfather
Ordinary Day	Arnold, Elana	E Arno	pet
Boats for Papa	Bagley, Jessixa	E Bagl	father 3.1
Stone for Sascha	Becker, Aaron	E Beck	pet
Dead Bird	Brown, Margaret	E Brow	animals 3.3
Good-bye, Bear	Chapman, Jane	E Chap	friend
Big Cat, Little Cat	Cooper, Elisha	E Coop	pet 1.5
Last Dance	Deedy, Carmen	E Deed	friend 3.9
Dear Mr. G	Evans, Christine	E Evan	
Season for Mangoes	Hanson, Regina	E Hans	grandmother 3.6
Tunnel	Howden, Sarah	E Howd	
Dance Like a Leaf	Irving, AJ	E Irvi	grandmother
Heart and the Bottle	Jeffers, Oliver	E Jeff	2.5
Never Forget Eleanor	June, Jason	E June	grandmother
Stay	Klise, Kate	E Klis	pet
Boy and the Gorilla	Kramer, Jackie	E Kram	mother
Mama Does The Mambo	Leiner, Katherine	E Lein	father 3.8
Ida, Always	Levis, Caron	E Levi	friend 3.3
If You Miss Me	Li Langrand, Jocelyn	E Li	grandmother
Rough Patch	Lies, Brian	E Lies	pet 2.8
Stones for Grandpa	Londner, Renee	E Lond	grandfather 3.4
End of Something Wonderful	Lucianovic, Stephanie	E Luci	pet
Splotch	Marino, Gianna	E Mari	pet
Grandpa's Top Threes	Meddour, Wendy	E Medd	grandmother
Immortal Jellyfish	Miao, Sang	E Miao	grandfather
Just a Minute	Morales, Yuyi	E Mora	RA 3.2
Circles in the Sky	Mountford, Karl	E Moun	
Remember Balloons	Oliveros, Jessie	E Oliv	Alzheimers
Magic	Ortega, Mirelle	E Orte	2.9
All from a Walnut	Paquette, Ammi-Joan	E Paqu	
Fix-It Man	Powell, Dimity	E Powe	mother
Memoirs of a Tortoise	Scillian, Devin	E Scil	pet 2.8
Sitting Shiva	Silver, Erin	E Silv	mother
Granny Left Me a Rocket Ship	Smith, Heather	E Smit	grandmother
Phone Booth in Mr. Hirota's Garden	Smith, Heather	E Smit	
Many Shapes of Clay	Sneed, Kenesha	E Snee	
Yellow Suitcase	Sriram, Meera	E Srir	grandmother
Most Beautiful Story	Tjonn	E Tjon	brother
Dia de Muertos Numeros	Tonatiuh, Duncan	E Tona	
Ghost Train	Yee, Paul	E Yee	father 4.6
Bear and the Wildcat	Yumoto, Kazumi	E Yumo	friend
Mythology Of The World	Philip, Neil	J 201.3	mythology 8.4
You Wouldn't Want to Meet a Body Snatcher	MacDonald, Fiona	J 364.14	4.9
How They Croaked	Bragg, Georgia	J 393	6.8
Death by Atrocious Animals	Gunasekara, Mignonne	J 393	5.4
Death by Awful Accidents	Gunasekara, Mignonne	J 393	5.4
Death by Blundering Bodies	Gunasekara, Mignonne	J 393	5.3
Death by Frightful Food	Gunasekara, Mignonne	J 393	5.4
Mummies: Truth and Rumors	Montgomery, Heather	J 393	mummies 4.6
Bog Mummies	Peterson, Megan	J 393.2	

Death

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #		AR
Bodies from the Ice	Deem, James	J 393.3	burial	8.3
Mummies and Murder	Grace, N. B.	J 393.3		
Mysterious Mummies	Knapp, Ron	J 393.3		5.6
Royal Mummies	Kudalis, Eric	J 393.3	burial	5.6
Inca Mummies	Martin, Michael	J 393.3	burial	4.7
Modern Mummies	Martin, Michael	J 393.3	burial	4.8
Animal Mummies	Wilcox, Charlotte	J 393.3	burial	5.1
Bog Mummies	Wilcox, Charlotte	J 393.3	burial	5.5
Day of the Dead	Koestler - Grack, Rach	J 394.266		
I'm All Wrapped Up	Knudsen, Shannon	J 398.4		2.9
Human Fossils	Connors, Kathleen	J 569.9		5.8
Floating Skeletons	Denega, Danielle	J 614.17		
Valley of the Kings	Burgan, Michael	J 932	burial	4.8
Life In Ancient Egypt	Challen, Paul	J 932	burial	7.1
Who Was King Tut?	Edwards, Roberta	J 932	J B Tutankha	4.9
Pyramids	Hyman, Teresa	J 932	burial	7.4
You Wouldn't Want To Be Tutankhamen!	Stewart, David	J 932	burial	6.2
Tomb of King Tutankhamen	Woods, Michael	J 932	burial	
Tuck Everlasting	Babbitt, Natalie	J Fantasy Babb		5
Gathering Of Days	Blos, Joan	J History Blos	best friend	6.7
Unbroken	Haas, Jessie	J History Haas	mother	4.1
When Impossible Happens	Suza, Jane De	J Mystery Suza	grandmother	
Thing About Jellyfish	Benjamin, Ali	J Reality Benj	friend	5
Like Nothing Amazing Ever Happened	Blejwas, Emily	J Reality Blej	father	
King and the Dragonflies	Callender, Kacen	J Reality Call	brother	
Worst Case Collin	Caprara, Rebecca	J Reality Capr	mother	
Crazy Lady!	Conly, Jane	J Reality Conl	mother	3.8
Getting Near to Baby	Couloumbis, Audrey	J Reality Coul	baby	5.1
Sweeping up the Heart	Henkes, Kevin	J Reality Henk	mother	
Dog Called Homeless	Lean, Sarah	J Reality Lean	mother	4.4
All the Dear Little Animals	Nilsson, Ulf	J Reality Nils	pet	
Bridge to Terabithia	Paterson, Katherine	J Reality Pate	friend	4.6
Counting by Sevens	Sloan, Holly	J Reality Sloa	parents	5.6
No Dogs Allowed!	Wallace, Bill	J Reality Wall	pet	3.7
This Isn't About the Money	Warner, Sally	J Reality Warn	parents	5.2
Eventown	Haydu, Corey	J Sci-Fi Hayd		
Gift for Abuelita	Luenn, Nancy	J Spa F Luen	grandparent	3.3
Un Mal Principio	Snicket, Lemony	J Spa F Snic		
Goodbye to Goldie	Manuschkin, Fran	JR Manu	pet	2.2
Two Of Them	Aliki	PAR 155.9	grandfather	3.8
What is Death?	Boritzer, Etan	PAR 155.9		5.1
Memory String	Bunting, Eve	PAR 155.9	mother	2.9
Fall of Freddie the Leaf	Buscaglia, Leo	PAR 155.9		
You Hold Me and I'll Hold You	Carson, Jo	PAR 155.9	great aunt	3.2
Birds of a Feather	Crice, Tom	PAR 155.9		
Giant	Ewart, Claire	PAR 155.9	mother	
Big Cat Pepper	Partridge, Elizabeth	PAR 155.9	pet	2.4
Saddest Time	Simon, Norma	PAR 155.9		
Little Bit of Rob	Turner, Barbara	PAR 155.9	son/brother	
You and a Death in Your Family	Wilson, Antoine	PAR 155.9		6.7
Old Dog	Zolotow, Charlotte	PAR 155.9	pet	1.8

Death

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Lighthouse Always Sisters Cape	Munsch, Robert Mir, Saira Johnson, Kevin	E Muns E Mir E John	grandfather 3.5 sibling father